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Victory Capital Wirehouse Division
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V20.115 // 2Q 2025 VCM Wirehouse Territory Map ME	 As of September 2025

Internal sales desk  
800-991-8191 or 800-622-9876

Area Regional Sales Director Internal Sales Director

AK, WA, OR Jay Wiederlight 206-295-6032 jwiederlight@vcm.com Matt Fagan mfagan@vcm.com
N. CA, NV (Reno) Kurt Blanz 415-599-5588 kblanz@vcm.com Brian O'Connor boconnor@vcm.com
S. CA, NV, AZ Garrett Kelley 310-748-5222 gkelley@vcm.com Ronald Cato rcato@vcm.com
S. CA, NV, AZ Robert Giannini 310-363-3966 rgiannini@vcm.com Cameron Hutchins chutchins@vcm.com
HI, CA (San Diego County) Jeff Abelli 949-463-5827 jabelli@vcm.com Brian O'Connor boconnor@vcm.com
HI, CA (San Diego County) Kevin Crotsley 916-838-6141 kcrotsley@vcm.com Brian O'Connor boconnor@vcm.com
ND, SD, ID Taylor Hopkins 440-223-6314 thopkins@vcm.com
WY Trent Marshall 303-262-3507 tmarshall@vcm.com
MT Neil Pederson 303-902-3137 npederson@vcm.com Ronald Cato rcato@vcm.com
CO, NM, UT Jay Farley 303-517-2003 jfarley@vcm.com Brian Groover bgroover@vcm.com
MN, WI Gary Goska 414-238-3956 ggoska@vcm.com Taylor Hopkins thopkins@vcm.com
MO, KS, IA, NE, AR Chance Beebe 314-780-2106 cbeebe@vcm.com Christian O'Connor coconnor@vcm.com
MO, KS, IA, NE, AR Seth Cullen 913-456-1907 scullen@vcm.com Matt Fagan mfagan@vcm.com
IL Shawn Bromley 248-729-1508 sbromley@vcm.com Rich Dailey rdailey@vcm.com
OK, TX, LA Nick Peiffer 262-388-5301 npeiffer@vcm.com Ethan Fine efine@vcm.com
OK, TX, LA Steve Casaccia 281-638-3282 scasaccia@vcm.com Josh Weisenberg jweisenberg@vcm.com
MI Jim Fagan 248-515-0237 jfagan@vcm.com Brian Groover bgroover@vcm.com
N. OH, W. PA Joe Balestra 312-718-0321 jbalestra@vcm.com Taylor Hopkins thopkins@vcm.com
S. OH, WV Patrick Earley 513-800-6038 pearley@vcm.com Chris Strutt cstrutt@vcm.com
KY, IN, E. TN John Casconi 502-767-9427 jcasconi@vcm.com Ethan Fine efine@vcm.com
AL, MS, GA, W. TN Robbie Robinson 256-527-1225 rrobinson@vcm.com Austin List alist@vcm.com
AL, MS, GA, W. TN Shamim Koch 205-492-6638 skoch@vcm.com Rich Dailey rdailey@vcm.com
MA, CT, RI, VT, NH, ME Michael Howard 617-774-8572 mhoward@vcm.com Trent Marshall tmarshall@vcm.com
CT (Fairfield),  
NY (ex Manhattan and Long Island) Jack Dion 203-253-0025 jdion@vcm.com Jon Schmehl jschmehl@vcm.com

NY (Long Island) Patrick Carbone 516-559-9011 pcarbone@vcm.com Russ Sully rsully@vcm.com
NY (Manhattan) Joseph Yasinski 917-208-0151 jyasinski@vcm.com John Cove jcove@vcm.com
N. NJ John Korn 908-432-7749 jkorn@vcm.com Daisy Riley driley@vcm.com
N. NJ Brian McMahon 646-465-3135 bmcmahon@vcm.com Patrick Murphy pmurphy@vcm.com
E. PA, S. NJ, DE, MD, DC, N. VA Rich Davoli 215-375-6930 rdavoli@vcm.com Christian O'Connor coconnor@vcm.com
W. FL Jeff Saunders 813-789-8982 jsaunders@vcm.com Dan Nobile dnobile@vcm.com
E. FL, PR, VI Jason Muntner 201-803-3934 jmuntner@vcm.com Dan Nobile dnobile@vcm.com
NC, SC, S. VA Ira Cox 980-417-4137 icox@vcm.com Austin List alist@vcm.com

20250902-4789829
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Victory Capital Independent Division

Internal sales desk 
800-991-8191 or 800-622-9876

Area Regional Sales Director Internal Sales Director

AK, WA, OR Jay Wiederlight 206-295-6032 jwiederlight@vcm.com Matt Fagan mfagan@vcm.com
N. CA, NV (Reno) Kurt Blanz 415-599-5588 kblanz@vcm.com Brian O'Connor boconnor@vcm.com
S. CA, NV, AZ Garrett Kelley 310-748-5222 gkelley@vcm.com Ronald Cato rcato@vcm.com
S. CA, NV, AZ Robert Giannini 310-363-3966 rgiannini@vcm.com Cameron Hutchins chutchins@vcm.com
HI, CA (San Diego County) Jeff Abelli 949-463-5827 jabelli@vcm.com Brian O'Connor boconnor@vcm.com
HI, CA (San Diego County) Kevin Crotsley 916-838-6141 kcrotsley@vcm.com Brian O'Connor boconnor@vcm.com
ND, SD, ID Taylor Hopkins 440-223-6314 thopkins@vcm.com
WY Trent Marshall 303-262-3507 tmarshall@vcm.com
MT Neil Pederson 303-902-3137 npederson@vcm.com Ronald Cato rcato@vcm.com
CO, NM, UT Jay Farley 303-517-2003 jfarley@vcm.com Brian Groover bgroover@vcm.com
MN, WI Gary Goska 414-238-3956 ggoska@vcm.com Taylor Hopkins thopkins@vcm.com
MO, KS, IA, NE, AR Chance Beebe 314-780-2106 cbeebe@vcm.com Christian O'Connor coconnor@vcm.com
MO, KS, IA, NE, AR Seth Cullen 913-456-1907 scullen@vcm.com Matt Fagan mfagan@vcm.com
IL Shawn Bromley 248-729-1508 sbromley@vcm.com Rich Dailey rdailey@vcm.com
OK, TX, LA Nick Peiffer 262-388-5301 npeiffer@vcm.com Ethan Fine efine@vcm.com
OK, TX, LA Steve Casaccia 281-638-3282 scasaccia@vcm.com Josh Weisenberg jweisenberg@vcm.com
MI Jim Fagan 248-515-0237 jfagan@vcm.com Brian Groover bgroover@vcm.com
N. OH, W. PA Joe Balestra 312-718-0321 jbalestra@vcm.com Taylor Hopkins thopkins@vcm.com
S. OH, WV Patrick Earley 513-800-6038 pearley@vcm.com Chris Strutt cstrutt@vcm.com
KY, IN, E. TN John Casconi 502-767-9427 jcasconi@vcm.com Ethan Fine efine@vcm.com
AL, MS, GA, W. TN Robbie Robinson 256-527-1225 rrobinson@vcm.com Austin List alist@vcm.com
AL, MS, GA, W. TN Shamim Koch 205-492-6638 skoch@vcm.com Rich Dailey rdailey@vcm.com
MA, CT, RI, VT, NH, ME Drew Zinman 508-808-2700 dzinman@vcm.com Russ Sully rsully@vcm.com
CT (Fairfield),  
NY (ex Manhattan and Long Island) Jack Dion 203-253-0025 jdion@vcm.com Jon Schmehl jschmehl@vcm.com

NY (Long Island) Patrick Carbone 516-559-9011 pcarbone@vcm.com Russ Sully rsully@vcm.com
NY (Manhattan), N. NJ John Korn 908-432-7749 jkorn@vcm.com Daisy Riley driley@vcm.com
NY (Manhattan), N. NJ Brian McMahon 646-465-3135 bmcmahon@vcm.com Patrick Murphy pmurphy@vcm.com
E. PA, S. NJ, DE, MD, DC, N. VA Joe Geary 610-742-6523 jgeary@vcm.com Trent Marshall tmarshall@vcm.com
W. FL Jeff Saunders 813-789-8982 jsaunders@vcm.com Dan Nobile dnobile@vcm.com
E. FL, PR, VI Jason Muntner 201-803-3934 jmuntner@vcm.com Dan Nobile dnobile@vcm.com
NC, SC, S. VA Ira Cox 980-417-4137 icox@vcm.com Austin List alist@vcm.com

For Financial Professional Use Only.  Victory Capital Services, Inc., Member FINRA.
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20250902-4789829
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Victory Capital DCIO Retirement Solutions

Internal sales desk  
800-991-8191 or 800-622-9876

DCIO Retirement Solutions — National

Scott Neeb, AIF®
Head of Retirement Division
800-991-8191
sneeb@vcm.com

Jon Seymour
Managing Director, Retirement Plan Sales
303-895-0738
jseymour@vcm.com

Brandi Kinsman, AIF®
National Accounts & Intermediary Specialist
617-422-4718
bkinsman@vcm.com

DCIO Retirement Divisional Managers Internal Sales Director

Kevin Crotsley, iC(k)P®
Western Division 916-838-6141 kcrotsley@vcm.com John Cove jcove@vcm.com

Jeff Abelli, AIF®
Retail Sales Director, DCIO 
(San Diego County, Hawaii)

949-463-5827 jabelli@vcm.com John Cove jcove@vcm.com

Neil Pederson, iC(k)P®
Central Division 303-902-3137 npederson@vcm.com Patrick Murphy pmurphy@vcm.com

Chris Bilello, CIMA®
Northeast Division 617-763-8587 cbilello@vcm.com Patrick Murphy pmurphy@vcm.com

Tim Harkleroad, CRPS®, CRPC®, AIF®
Mid-Atlantic Division 609-234-7498 tharkleroad@vcm.com Chris Strutt cstrutt@vcm.com

For Financial Professional Use Only.  Victory Capital Services, Inc., Member FINRA.
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